Heterogeneous computing card combining hard ARM processor cores,
large FPGA fabric, AI Engines, and high bandwidth interfaces
Designed specifically for AI workloads, digital signal processing, video
processing, application co-processing, and secure networking
Perfect system addition for workloads requiring configurable ACAP
(FPGA) resources, AI Engines, ARM processors, and/or rugged optics
Embedded focus with VITA 20 and VITA 47 compliance
Versatile design supports electrical or optical interfaces, optical

V1163 Hardware Part Number Configuration
400
Series
01163
Model
“IP”
IP
Configuration
Board
Configuration
“WXYZ”
Coating
Configuration
“CC”
Carrier
Configuration
“NB”
Select 1 for each
W, X, Y, and Z
Select 1
IP Option
Select 1
Coating Option
Select 1
Carrier Option
                                  -  -                     -                -                  -
CC
AR Acrylic conformal coat
UR Urethane conformal coat
ER Epoxy conformal coat
SR Silicone conformal coat
XY Parylene conformal coat
BLANK No conformal coat
Config # Description
Optional
 400-01163-                 -     -    -
W X Y Z IP CC NB
X
W
Z
H No optics populated
G 12-lane 1-10Gbps front panel MPO optics
F 12-lane 1-25Gbps front panel MPO optics
E 4-lane 1-10Gbps front panel MPO optics
D 4-lane 1-25Gbps front panel MPO optics
C Reserved
B 8-lane 1-10Gbps front panel MPO optics
A 8-lane 1-25Gbps front panel MPO optics
9 Reserved
8 12-lane 1-10Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
7 12-lane 1-25Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
6 4-lane 1-10Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
5 4-lane 1-25Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
4 4-lane 1-10Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
3 4-lane 1-25Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
2 Reserved
1 8-lane 1-10Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
0 8-lane 1-25Gbps backplane VITA 66 optics MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
Config # Description
Description
F-4 Reserved
3 Xilinx Versal VC1902 ACAP
2 Reserved
1 Xilinx Versal VM1802 ACAP
0 Xilinx Versal VM1502 ACAP
 1+ Reserved
0 Industrial Temp
Config #
Config #